Kaskaskia was a dangerous structure. The owner was granted until August 10, 2021 to make the
premises safe and secure.

Council Member Upshaw made a motion to approve Resolution 2021-013: A RESOLUTION
FINDING THAT THE STRUCTURE LOCATED AT LOT FIVE (5), BLOCK ONE HUNDRED
TWO (102), CITY OF PAOLA, MIAMI COUNTY, KANSAS; COMMONLY KNOWN AS 401
E KASKASKIA STREET, PAOLA, KANSAS 66071 IS UNSAFE OR DANGEROUS AND
DIRECTING THAT THE STRUCTURE BE REMOVED AND THE PREMISES MADE SAFE
AND SECURE. The motion was seconded by Council Member Shields and all voted aye.